
USDF Introductory Test A (20m x 40m)

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

LyricBrittany Wilson 70.000% 1112.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019696

That Funky MonkeyLeah Smalley 65.938% 2105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019679

ChevyJene Ott 58.125% 393.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019706

DurangoGillian Wilkins 57.500% 192.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019729

PogoSarah Katowitz 51.875% 283.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019724

USDF Introductory Test B (20m x 40m)

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

LyricBrittany Wilson 75.000% 1120.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019696

That Funky MonkeyLeah Smalley 67.188% 2107.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019679

ScoutStephen Chambers 60.625% 397.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019757

Dancing SandsVictoria Gill 68.125% 1109.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019725

FlashAbigail Sills 67.500% 2108.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019759

USDF Introductory Test C

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Wroyal ImageTeresa Hill 76.250% 1152.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019713

FHF ReneeJoyce Bodkin-Miller 64.750% 2129.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019715

Heebie JeebieLeah Borders 63.500% 3127.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019656

That Funky MonkeyLeah Smalley 56.750% 4113.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019679

Dancing SandsVictoria Gill 66.000% 1132.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019725

GhostJordan Steinkamp 65.500% 2131.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019678

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Second FiddleCelia Jackson 65.000% 1169.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019675

Tattle TailElizabeth Brown 64.615% 2168.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019727

FHF ReneeJoyce Bodkin-Miller 62.885% 3163.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019715

Ciarinio MRMadelynn Williams 63.077% 1164.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019737

FlashAbigail Sills 49.808% 2129.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019759

Lodestars Bright Meredith AnElise Lofgren 70.000% 1182.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019710

Ima Little StuckGrace Thomas 63.654% 2165.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019682

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Second FiddleCelia Jackson 65.517% 1190.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019675

JovianaCoralie Palmer 65.345% 2189.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019697

Tattle TailElizabeth Brown 62.069% 3180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019727

Training Level Test 3 - AA

 (C) Roth "r", 

Balou Suede ShoesHeather Hall-Koenig 70.690% 1205.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019664

Bakkens AreionDeborah Roccaforte 65.000% 2188.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019752
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GFF MikkoBrittany Young 64.310% 3186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019701

Dancing in the RaynLaura Downey 62.414% 4181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019745

GoldfishAryn Eltzroth 61.897% 5179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019665

MosesHolly Baginski 61.552% 6178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019676

Rich 'N FamousKim Kowalski 60.690%176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019688

Xorion Of ElysiumPatricia Brown 59.483%172.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019734

RomkeAmy Allen 58.621%170.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019661

SashaHeather Liston 57.931%168.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019721

JovianaCoralie Palmer 49.655%144.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019697

Training Level Test 3 - JR/YR

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Gwaihir HDFBrenley Miller 65.862% 1191.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019687

Lennox TFAlexis Clugston 65.172% 2189.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019736

Training Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Abney "R", 

Leonardo ZLaura Himes 74.138% 1215.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019695

FHF ValenChristian Clark 73.276% 2212.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019733

Cat EmpireAndrea Balas 67.414% 3195.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019732

Training Level Test of Choice

 (C) Abney "R", 

Ciarinio MRMadelynn Williams 49.038% 1127.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019737

DestinyMichelle Moody 47.069% 2136.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019760

First Level Test 1

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Balou Suede ShoesHeather Hall-Koenig 70.345% 1204.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019664

GFF MikkoBrittany Young 66.552% 2193.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019701

BravoPeg Dixon 63.966% 3185.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019705

Xorion Of ElysiumPatricia Brown 60.000% 4174.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019734

Spot the DifferenceElizabeth Hess 65.172% 1189.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019669

NiederzelErin Murphy 67.931% 1197.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019708

First Level Test 2

 (C) Roth "r", 

Adam N TonyMolly Weiler 63.714% 1223.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019657

Treasure HuntingLaura Lemmons 59.000% 2206.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019731

Cancade 56/06Kate Gress 61.857% 1216.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019716

NiederzelErin Murphy 61.714% 2216.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019708

First Level Test 3

 (C) Abney "R", 

Dancing in the RaynLaura Downey 58.750% 1211.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019745

CA Joe CoolToni Forslund 52.778% 2190.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019667
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Adam N TonyMolly Weiler 52.361% 3188.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019657

Raeka HPFSherry Mitchell 48.889% 4176.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019722

Lennox TFAlexis Clugston 56.806% 1204.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019736

First Level Test of Choice

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

CA Joe CoolToni Forslund 63.611% 1229.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019667

Second Level Test of Choice

 (C) Abney "R", 

Dancing in the RaynLaura Downey 58.784% 2217.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019745

LuccaStacey Hardamon 57.024% 4239.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019749

LilithBrianna Johnson 57.738% 3242.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019680

BaneKathleen Rillo 66.351% 1245.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019660

Raeka HPFEron Owens 55.811% 5206.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019723

Cancade 56/06Kate Gress 55.405% 6205.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019716

Second Level Test of Choice

 (C) Roth "r", 

Contessas ValentinoLaura Bassette 60.000% 2252.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019673

BaneKathleen Rillo 63.902% 1262.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019660

Third Level & Above Test of Choice

 (C) Abney "R", 

CM GelidoMary Aitken 63.750% 1229.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019740

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

GhostJordan Steinkamp 68.000%6.8JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation678

USEF Eventing (BN - Training 20m x 40m) TOC

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

GranianLeah Vasquez 74.250% 1148.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018707

LyricBrittany Wilson 71.389% 2128.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018696

USEF Eventing (BN - Training 20m x 40m) TOC

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

GranianLeah Vasquez 67.619% 1142.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2018707

$13 USPC/4-H Test of Choice (20m x 40m)

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Thor McCueBritney Richwine 75.250% 1150.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019719

CDG Dapper DudeBrooklyn Osborne 72.250% 2144.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019728

WDAA Intro Test of Choice (20m x 40m)

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Boomer's Liquid GoldKay Maddox 70.714% 1148.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4690
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WDAA Basic Test of Choice

 (C) Roth "r", 

Boomer's Liquid GoldKay Maddox 62.000% 1155.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 4690

Dark Sky Before DawnAlyssa Roach 55.200% 2138.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4685

USDF Introductory Test A (20m x 40m)

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

That Funky MonkeyLeah Smalley 68.125% 1109.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019679

The Infamous El GuapoCarolyn Stovall 67.813% 2108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019691

I'm Goin Tri ColoredCamden Jones 71.875% 1115.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019702

Radiance PercivalFranzi Loeffler 66.875% 2107.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019703

USDF Introductory Test B

 (C) Abney "R", 

Dandy Montana LadCarolyn Stovall 63.438% 1101.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019692

That Funky MonkeyLeah Smalley 61.250% 298.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019679

Dancing SandsRhian Cline 60.938% 197.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019700

I'm Goin Tri ColoredCamden Jones 60.625% 297.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019702

Radiance PercivalFranzi Loeffler 57.813% 392.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019703

DurangoGillian Wilkins 54.063% 486.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019729

USDF Introductory Test C

 (C) Abney "R", 

FHF ReneeJoyce Bodkin-Miller 66.250% 1132.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019715

Heebie JeebieLeah Borders 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019656

Dancing SandsVictoria Gill 64.000% 1128.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019725

Zippos AffairZoe Driggers 53.500% 2107.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019726

GhostJordan Steinkamp 53.000% 3106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019678

Introductory Test of Choice

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Heebie JeebieLeah Borders 63.750% 2127.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019656

Dancing SandsVictoria Gill 70.625% 1113.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019725

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Balou Suede ShoesHeather Hall-Koenig 72.692% 1189.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019664

BravadoShelby Judd 71.923% 2187.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019711

Wroyal ImageTeresa Hill 69.615% 3181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019713

GranianLeah Vasquez 69.231% 4180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019707

FHF ReneeJoyce Bodkin-Miller 64.615% 5168.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019715

Tattle TailElizabeth Brown 64.231% 6167.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019727

StormyMeg Butcher 59.423%154.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019681

Second FiddleCelia Jackson 58.846%153.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019675

Spot the DifferenceElizabeth Hess 65.577% 1170.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019669
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CDG Dapper DudeBrooklyn Osborne 65.385% 2170.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019728

Ciarinio MRMadelynn Williams 59.808% 3155.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019737

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Roth "r", 

Tattle TailElizabeth Brown 64.655% 1187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019727

StormyMeg Butcher 63.276% 2183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019681

Second FiddleCelia Jackson 62.414% 3181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019675

How's the WeatherAmy Branstine 61.552% 4178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019654

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Famous No LessJennifer Wright 69.655% 1202.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019743

GFF MikkoBrittany Young 69.138% 2200.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019701

BravadoShelby Judd 67.414% 3195.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019711

Xorion Of ElysiumPatricia Brown 66.379% 4192.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019734

TymelessBrandi Richwine 59.483% 5172.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019718

Sunny NoteMadeline Fisher 60.862% 1176.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019686

Dancing SandsRhian Cline 59.138% 2171.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019700

Ima Little StuckGrace Thomas 59.138% 1171.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019682

SommersternCathy Sauter 0.000%0.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019674

Training Level Test of Choice

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Ciarinio MRMadelynn Williams 65.577% 1170.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019737

First Level Test 1

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

JovianaCoralie Palmer 67.931% 1197.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019697

GFF MikkoBrittany Young 66.552% 2193.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019701

First Level Test 2

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Treasure HuntingLaura Lemmons 61.571% 1215.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019731

NiederzelErin Murphy 65.714% 1230.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019708

First Level Test 3

 (C) Roth "r", 

Dancing in the RaynLaura Downey 63.333% 1228.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019745

CA Joe CoolToni Forslund 61.250% 2220.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019667

Raeka HPFSherry Mitchell 58.472% 3210.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019722

First Level Test of Choice

 (C) Abney "R", 

CA Joe CoolToni Forslund 54.167% 1195.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019667
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Second Level Test of Choice

 (C) Abney "R", 

Raeka HPFEron Owens 53.649% 1198.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019723

Second Level Test of Choice

 (C) Abney "R", 

FMF RivoireShannon Kiley-Beeler 55.000% 1231.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019742

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

GranianLeah Vasquez 74.000% 17.4Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation707

CDG Dapper DudeBrooklyn Osborne 72.000% 27.2JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation728

Zippos AffairZoe Driggers 69.000% 36.9JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation726

GhostJordan Steinkamp 68.000% 46.8JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation678

Musical Freestyle

(E) Roth "r",  (C) Abney "R", 

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 68.033% 1408.2Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019655

$13 USPC/4-H Test of Choice (20m x 40m)

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Zippos AffairZoe Driggers 68.889% 1124.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018726

WDAA Intro Test of Choice (20m x 40m)

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Heebie JeebieLeah Borders 69.048% 1145.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4656

CharmKim Kowalski 67.143% 4141.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4689

Dandy Montana LadCarolyn Stovall 65.714% 5138.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4692

Dark Sky Before DawnAlyssa Roach 68.095% 2143.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4685

ZachPayge Kendall 67.857% 3142.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4683

WDAA Intro Test of Choice (20m x 40m)

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

ZachPayge Kendall 70.500% 1141.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 3683

WDAA Basic Test of Choice (20m x 40m)

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Custom Built MachineFlannery Whitmore 64.400% 2161.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 4666

Dark Sky Before DawnAlyssa Roach 64.800% 1162.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4685

WDAA Basic Test of Choice (20m x 40m)

 (C) Mertens "L Grad", 

Custom Built MachineFlannery Whitmore 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 3666

Championship - Intro Level - Intro C - AA

 (C) Roth "r", 

MosesHolly Baginski 66.000% 1132.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019676
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WandoSandra Chevalier 65.250% 2130.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019717

Primadonna's Strawberry MoSusanne Aimonetti 65.000%130.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019652

Legacy's InspirationJamie Edwards 64.500%129.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019730

Spirit TreeSusanne Aimonetti 64.500%129.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019653

Heebie JeebieLeah Borders 63.000%126.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019656

Championship - Intro Level - Intro C - JR/YR

 (C) Roth "r", 

Thor McCueBritney Richwine 64.000% 1128.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019719

Gather It All InMaryn Bohland 63.750% 2127.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019748

Sunny NoteMadeline Fisher 63.250%126.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019686

Dancing SandsVictoria Gill 62.750%125.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019725

Daisy Duke JeansGrace Christianson 62.500%125.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019709

Alada ReverieAlexandra Aimonetti 55.250%110.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019671

Championship - Intro Level - Intro C - Open

 (C) Roth "r", 

The Infamous El GuapoGrace Thomas 62.750% 1125.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019720

Ima Little StuckGrace Thomas 62.750% 2125.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019682

Championship - First Level - First 3 - AA

 (C) Roth "r", 

Kid Rock JPChristy Thuer 65.972% 1237.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019693

Halo's ThunderLesley Lautenschlager 63.194% 2227.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019755

JadeSusanne Aimonetti 61.528%221.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019672

Championship - First Level - First 3 - JR/YR

 (C) Abney "R", 

LilithBrianna Johnson 64.583% 1232.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019680

Championship - First Level - First 3 - Open

 (C) Abney "R", 

Iris Of WonderlandLaura Himes 66.944% 1241.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019754

SommersternCathy Sauter 64.306%231.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019674

CosmopolitanChristian Clark 64.306% 2231.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019739

SF SerenadeEron Owens 62.222%224.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019751

Championship - Third Level - Third 3 - Open

 (C) Abney "R", 

FHF Super DutyAndrea Balas 62.750% 1251.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019738

Goliath SSFAndrea Balas 61.750% 2247.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019758

Brenner IKLaura Kochar 61.500%246.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019699

Championship - Prix St Georges

(E) Roth "r",  (C) Abney "R", 

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 65.000% 2442.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021655

AvensisCatherine Kamenish 60.515%411.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021753
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FHF RachareeAndrea Balas 66.985% 1455.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021735

Championship - Freestyle (GP)

(E) Roth "r",  (C) Abney "R", 

Cadento VCatherine Jacob 61.113% 2488.9Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017761

EchoAlison Dodd 66.425% 1531.4OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017668

Championship - Freestyle (I1)

(E) Roth "r",  (C) Abney "R", 

FHF RachareeAndrea Balas 67.000% 1536.0OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017735

Championship - Freestyle (4th)

(E) Roth "r",  (C) Abney "R", 

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 68.350% 1410.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019655

Championship - Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Roth "r", 

Spot the DifferenceElizabeth Hess 75.000% 17.5JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation669

Daisy Duke JeansGrace Christianson 72.000% 27.2JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation709

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 71.000% 37.1JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation658

Gather It All InMaryn Bohland 70.000% 47.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation748

CDG Dapper DudeBrooklyn Osborne 68.000% 56.8JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation728

Championship - White River Novice Horse - TR 3

 (C) Abney "R", 

Bugatti BoyAlicia Kuebler 64.828% 1188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019670

Championship - Western Dressage - Intro

 (C) Abney "R", 

Heebie JeebieLeah Borders 57.381% 1120.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4656

Dandy Montana LadCarolyn Stovall 55.476% 2116.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4692

CharmKim Kowalski 55.000%115.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4689

Rose Colored CattylacNoelle Wilson 54.286%114.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4684

Dark Sky Before DawnAlyssa Roach 53.571%112.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4685

ZachPayge Kendall 52.857%111.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Intro Test 4683

Championship - Training Level - Training 3 - AA

 (C) Roth "r", 

Balou Suede ShoesHeather Hall-Koenig 69.655% 1202.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019664

MosesHolly Baginski 66.552% 2193.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019676

Famous No LessJennifer Wright 66.034%191.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019743

Halo's ThunderLesley Lautenschlager 65.690%190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019755

Bakkens AreionDeborah Roccaforte 65.517%190.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019752

Rich 'N FamousKim Kowalski 65.172%189.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019688

Bugatti BoyAlicia Kuebler 65.000%188.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019670

Spirit TreeSusanne Aimonetti 63.276%183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019653

How's the WeatherAmy Branstine 62.241%180.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019654
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SashaHeather Liston 61.552%178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019721

Primadonna's Strawberry MoSusanne Aimonetti 61.552%178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019652

JovianaCoralie Palmer 61.207%177.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019697

Xorion Of ElysiumPatricia Brown 60.862%176.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019734

TymelessBrandi Richwine 58.448%169.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019718

GoldfishAryn Eltzroth 58.103%168.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019665

RomkeAmy Allen 58.103%168.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019661

Championship - Training Level - Training 3 - JR/YR

 (C) Roth "r", 

Lennox TFAlexis Clugston 67.241% 1195.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019736

Gwaihir HDFBrenley Miller 66.552% 2193.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019687

Gather It All InMaryn Bohland 64.828%188.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019748

Spot the DifferenceElizabeth Hess 61.897%179.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019669

Pik PerycleseAnnabel Freeman 61.379%178.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019658

Championship - Training Level - Training 3 - Open

 (C) Abney "R", 

FHF ValenChristian Clark 73.621% 1213.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019733

Leonardo ZLaura Himes 73.448% 2213.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019695

SommersternCathy Sauter 69.483%201.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019674

KerigoldAshley Gray 64.138%186.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019651

Iris Of WonderlandLaura Himes 64.138%186.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019754

Gyzyl GodivaEron Owens 62.759%182.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019750

CosmopolitanChristian Clark 60.690%176.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019739

Championship - Second Level - Second 3 - AA

 (C) Roth "r", 

Castleberrys ContenderJenifer Slabaugh 63.452% 1266.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019677

Contessas ValentinoLaura Bassette 62.857% 2264.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019673

LuccaStacey Hardamon 59.762%251.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019749

Championship - Second Level - Second 3 - JR/YR

 (C) Abney "R", 

LilithBrianna Johnson 52.619% 1221.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019680

Championship - Second Level - Second 3 - Open

 (C) Roth "r", 

Karson TFLaura Himes 68.452% 1287.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019756

Goliath SSFAndrea Balas 65.238% 2274.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019758

BaneKathleen Rillo 65.119%273.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019660

Championship - Fourth Level - Fourth 3 - AA

 (C) Abney "R", 

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 63.472% 1228.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019655

CM GelidoMary Aitken 62.083% 2223.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019740
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Championship - Intermediate I

(E) Roth "r",  (C) Abney "R", 

AvensisCatherine Kamenish 57.794% 2393.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021753

FHF RachareeAndrea Balas 65.000% 1442.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021735

Championship - Grand Prix

(E) Roth "r",  (C) Abney "R", 

Cadento VCatherine Jacob 57.391% 2528.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2021761

EchoAlison Dodd 61.467% 1565.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021668

Championship - Freestyle (3rd)

(E) Roth "r",  (C) Abney "R", 

Goliath SSFAndrea Balas 69.683% 1418.1OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019758

Championship - Freestyle (1st)

(E) Roth "r",  (C) Abney "R", 

Mr. JonesAnn Jonkman 64.500% 1387.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019741

Championship - Imperio Trophy

 (C) Abney "R", 

Halo's ThunderLesley Lautenschlager 63.448% 4184.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019755

Rich 'N FamousKim Kowalski 59.483% 6172.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019688

Castleberrys ContenderJenifer Slabaugh 57.143% 10240.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019677

Bugatti BoyAlicia Kuebler 56.207% 11163.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019670

CM GelidoMary Aitken 55.694% 12200.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019740

LilithBrianna Johnson 65.694% 3236.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019680

Iris Of WonderlandLaura Himes 68.621% 1199.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019754

Karson TFLaura Himes 66.548% 2279.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019756

CosmopolitanChristian Clark 62.083% 5223.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019739

FHF Super DutyAndrea Balas 59.375% 7237.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019738

KerigoldAshley Gray 57.931% 8168.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019651

Brenner IKLaura Kochar 57.500% 9230.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019699

Championship - Western Dressage - Basic

 (C) Abney "R", 

Boomer's Liquid GoldKay Maddox 53.600% 1134.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 4690

Rose Colored CattylacNoelle Wilson 53.000% 2132.5JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 4684
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